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R | REE g

200 81.0 i 2
199 80.8

198 80.5

197 80.3

196 80.0

195 79.8

194 79.6

193 79.3

192 791 3 1
191 78.8

190 78.6

189 78.3 4 2
188 78.1

187 77.8 6 1
186 77.6

185 77.3

184 77.1

183 76.8

182 76.6

181 76.3 7 3
180 76. 1 10 3
179 75.8

178 75. 6 13 2
177 75.3

176 75.1

175 74.8 15 1
174 74.6 16 1
173 74.3 17 2
172 741

171 73.8 19 1
170 73.6 20 2
169 73.3

168 731 22 1
167 72.8 23 1
166 72.6 24 2
165 72.3 26 1
164 721 27 2
163 71.8 29 4
162 71.6 33 1
161 71.3 34 3
160 711 37 0
159 70.8 47 3
158 70.6 50 5
157 70.3 55 1
156 701 56 2
155 69.9 58 7
154 69.6 65 2
153 69.4 67 8
152 69. 1 75 1
151 68.9 76 6

BR | REM®E| B #
150 68.6 82 12
149 68. 4 94 5
148 68. 1 99 9
147 67.9 108 3
146 67.6 111 8
145 67.4 119 10
144 67.1 129 6
143 66.9 135 10
142 66. 6 145 5
141 66. 4 150 8
140 66. 1 158 5
139 65.9 163 6
138 65. 6 169 10
137 65. 4 179 5
136 65. 1 184 10
135 64.9 194 4
134 64.6 198 5
133 64.4 203 6
132 64.1 209 12
131 63.9 221 9
130 63.6 230 15
129 63. 4 245 4
128 63.1 249 18
127 62.9 2617 6
126 62.6 273 10
125 62. 4 283 1
124 62.1 290 11
123 61.9 301 11
122 61.6 312 10
121 61.4 322 15
120 61.1 337 17
119 60.9 354 7
118 60.6 361 19
17 60. 4 380 17
116 60. 1 397 11
115 59.9 408 20
114 59.7 4238 11
113 59. 4 439 27
112 59.2 466 20
111 58.9 486 13
110 58.7 499 21
109 58. 4 520 12
108 58.2 532 26
107 57.9 558 19
106 57.17 5717 20
105 57. 4 597 30
104 57.2 627 9
103 56.9 636 24
102 56.7 660 13
101 56. 4 673 20

R | REE| B @& #
100 56.2 693 17
99 55.9 710 18
98 65.7 728 26
97 55. 4 754 21
96 55.2 775 19
95 54.9 794 43
94 54.7 837 12
93 54. 4 849 37
92 54.2 886 13
91 53.9 899 14
90 53.7 913 17
89 53. 4 930 11
88 53.2 941 38
87 52.9 979 21
86 52.7 1000 20
85 52. 4 1020 28
84 52.2 1048 14
83 51.9 1062 25
82 51.7 1087 16
81 51.4 1103 16
80 51.2 1119 27
79 50.9 1146 19
78 50.7 1165 23
17 50. 4 1188 15
76 50.2 1203 26
75 50.0 1229 21
74 49.7 1250 13
73 49.5 1263 39
72 49.2 1302 18
71 49.0 1320 23
70 48.7 1343 32
69 48.5 1375 8
68 48.2 1383 32
67 48.0 1415 15
66 47.7 1430 16
65 47.5 1446 28
64 47.2 1474 9
63 47.0 1483 20
62 46.7 1503 23
61 46.5 15626 20
60 46. 2 1546 26
59 46. 0 15672 15
58 45.7 15687 34
57 45.5 1621 24
56 45.2 1645 19
55 45. 0 1664 21
54 44.7 1685 14
53 44.5 1699 32
52 44.2 1731 15
51 44.0 1746 19

R | REME| B & A B
50 43.7 1765 24
49 43.5 1789 11
48 43.2 1800 25
47 43. 0 1825 14
46 42.7 1839 34
45 42.5 1873 14
44 42.2 1887 12
43 42. 0 1899 28
42 41.7 1927 16
41 41.5 1943 22
40 41.2 1965 24
39 41.0 1989 7
38 40.7 1996 23
37 40.5 2019 14
36 40. 2 2033 11
35 40. 0 2044 15
34 39. 8 20569 1
33 39.56 2066 20
32 39.3 2086 9
31 39.0 2095 11
30 38.8 2106 16
29 38.56 2122 15
28 38.3 2137 25
217 38.0 2162 7
26 37.8 2169 19
25 37.5 2188 10
24 37.3 2198 4
23 37.0 2202 20
22 36. 8 2222 5
21 36.5 22217 29
20 36.3 2256 11
19 36.0 2267 2
18 35. 8 2269 24
17 35.56 2293 2
16 35. 3 22956 18
15 35. 0 2313 19
14 34.8 2332 2
13 34.5 2334 36
12 34.3 2370 6
11 34.0 2376 10
10 33.8 2386 22
9 33.56
8 33.3 2408 34
7 33.0 2442 1
6 32.8
5 32.56 2443 23
4 32.3
3 32.0 2466 15
2 31.8 2481 2
1 31.56
0 31.3 2483 23




HFMCE

R | REE g 8
200 793 i 8
199 79.1
198 78.9
197 78.6
196 78. 4
195 78 .1 9 2
194 77.9 11 1
193 77.1 12 1
192 77. 4
191 77.2
190 77.0 13 1
189 76.7
188 76.5 14 4
187 76.3
186 76.0 18 39
185 75.8 57 2
184 75.6
183 75.3 59 2
182 751 61 2
181 74.9 63 3
180 74.6 66 9
179 74.4 75 6
178 74.2 81 2
177 73.9 83 2
176 73.7 85 2
175 73.5 87 2
174 73.2 89 38
173 73.0 127 1
172 72.8
171 72.5 128 4
170 72.3 132 6
169 72. 1 138 3
168 71.8 141 9
167 71.6 150 1
166 71.4 151 8
165 71. 1 159 7
164 70.9 166 10
163 70.7 176 8
162 70. 4 184 5
161 70.2 189 10
160 70.0 199 8
159 69.7 207 3
158 69.5 210 8
157 69.3 218 4
156 69.0 222 44
155 68.8 266 9
154 68.5 275 3
153 68.3 278 4
152 68. 1 282 9
151 67.8 291 9

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 67.6 300 16
149 67.4 316 14
148 67.1 330 4
147 66.9 334 6
146 66. 7 340 12
145 66. 4 352 20
144 66. 2 372 24
143 66.0 396 4
142 65. 7 400 11
141 65.5 411 12
140 65.3 423 16
139 65.0 439 15
138 64.8 454 20
137 64.6 474 11
136 64.3 485 26
135 64.1 511 22
134 63.9 533 29
133 63.6 562 19
132 63. 4 581 6
131 63.2 587 23
130 62.9 610 34
129 62.7 644 14
128 62.5 658 17
127 62.2 675 11
126 62.0 686 50
125 61.8 736 26
124 61.5 762 15
123 61.3 1717 24
122 61.1 801 19
121 60.8 820 16
120 60.6 836 44
119 60. 4 880 27
118 60.1 907 26
17 59.9 933 18
116 59.6 951 48
115 59 .4 999 32
114 59.2 1031 23
113 58.9 1054 19
112 58.7 1073 25
111 58.5 1098 37
110 58.2 1135 40
109 58.0 1175 31
108 57.8 1206 33
107 57.5 1239 25
106 57.3 1264 47
105 57.1 1311 44
104 56.8 1365 32
103 56.6 1387 21
102 56. 4 1408 26
101 56. 1 1434 56

R | REE| B @& #
100 55.9 1490 44
99 65.7 15634 36
98 55. 4 15670 32
97 55.2 1602 36
96 55.0 1638 71
95 54.7 1709 43
94 54.5 17562 29
93 54.3 1781 27
92 54.0 1808 32
91 53.8 1840 61
90 53.6 1901 43
89 53.3 1944 46
88 53.1 1990 35
87 52.9 2025 31
86 52.6 2056 74
85 52. 4 2130 34
84 52.2 2164 46
83 51.9 2210 35
82 51.7 2245 57
81 51.5 2302 40
80 51.2 2342 45
79 51.0 2387 47
78 50.7 2434 36
17 50.5 2470 b5
76 50.3 2525 56
75 50.0 2581 47
74 49.8 2628 39
73 49. 6 2667 20
72 49.3 2687 b5
71 49 .1 2742 49
70 48.9 2791 58
69 48.6 2849 29
68 48. 4 2878 31
67 48.2 2909 59
66 47.9 2968 52
65 47.7 3020 12
64 47.5 3092 40
63 47.2 3132 34
62 47.0 3166 b5
61 46. 8 3221 58
60 46.5 3279 83
59 46.3 3362 40
58 46. 1 3402 43
57 45. 8 3445 41
56 45. 6 3486 57
55 45. 4 3543 45
54 45 .1 3588 33
53 44.9 3621 48
52 44.7 3669 44
51 44. 4 3713 79

R | REME| B & A B
50 44.2 3792 53
49 44. 0 3845 35
48 43.7 3880 38
47 43.5 3918 33
46 43.3 3951 61
45 43. 0 4012 40
44 42. 8 4052 31
43 42. 6 4083 41
42 42.3 4124 25
41 42. 1 4149 51
40 41.9 4200 41
39 41.6 4241 26
38 41. 4 4267 52
37 41.1 4319 29
36 40.9 4348 68
35 40. 7 4416 33
34 40. 4 4449 36
33 40. 2 4485 37
32 40. 0 4522 33
31 39.7 4555 44
30 39.56 4599 59
29 39.3 4658 26
28 39.0 4684 31
217 38.8 4715 42
26 38.6 4757 35
25 38.3 4792 60
24 38. 1 4852 28
23 37.9 4880 26
22 37.6 4906 36
21 37. 4 4942 26
20 37.2 4968 66
19 36.9 5034 9
18 36.7 5043 32
17 36.56 5075 39
16 36. 2 5114 9
15 36. 0 5123 67
14 35. 8 5190 1
13 35.56 5197 33
12 35. 3 5230 25
11 35. 1 5255 1
10 34.8 5256 79
9 34.6 53356 2
8 34. 4 5337 17
7 34.1 5354 18
6 33.9
5 33.7 5372 81
4 33. 4 5453 3
3 33.2
2 33.0
1 32.7
0 32.56 5456 75




